
PROGRAMMAZIONE
SETTIMANALE

Via Comunetto, 12 - 30031 Dolo (VE)
Tel. 041 411 151
Cell. 393 899 4248

Email: info@cinemaitaliadolo.it
Per i prezzi, consulta la 
programmazione sul sito!

cinemaitaliadolo.it

27 sabato

19.00

2024
Savi Gavison

ERA MIO 
FIGLIO

27-30 
luglio
2024

28 domenica

30 martedì

GLI 
INDESIDERABILI

21.15

2024
Pasquale Scimeca

ERA MIO 
FIGLIO

ERA MIO 
FIGLIO

GLI 
INDESIDERABILI

GLI 
INDESIDERABILI

19.00

19.00

21.15

21.15

2024

2024

2024

2024

Savi Gavison

Pasquale Scimeca

Pasquale Scimeca

Savi Gavison

3,50€

3,50€

3,50€

7 agosto
anteprima 

Cattivissimo Me 4


